
School: Canisius College
Contact: April Henry
Phone:716-888-2203
Email: henry28@canisius.edu
Website: https://www.canisius.edu

Monday,
October 3rd
10:00 AM
In-Person

School: Duquesne University
Contact: Joe Champion
Phone:
Email: 
Website: https://www.duq.edu

Tuesday,
October 4th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: University of Rochester
Contact: Eibhlin Regan
Phone:585-275-3221
Email: eibhlin.regan@rochester.edu
Website: https://www.rochester.edu

Wednesday,
October 5th
10:00 AM
In-Person

School: SUNY Brockport
Contact: Michael Brown
Phone:585-395-5460
Email: eibhlin.regan@rochester.edu
Website: https://www.brockport.edu

Thursday,
October 6th
9:00 AM
In-Person

School: Marywood University
Contact: Miranda Tripus
Phone: 570-348-6234 x2322
Email: mtripus@maryu.marywood.edu
Website: https://www.marywood.edu

Thursday,
October 6th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Niagara University
Contact: Alison Boland 
Phone: 716-286-8708
Email: boland@niagara.edu
Website: https://www.niagara.edu

Tuesday,
October 11th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: SUNY Canton
Contact: Brandon
Phone: 315-383-7123
Email: 
Website: https://www.canton.edu

Friday,
October 14th
9:00 AM
In-Person

School: St. John Fisher College
Contact: Molly Zies
Phone: 585-385-8064
Email: mzies@sjfc.edu
Website: https://www.sjf.edu

Friday,
October 14th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Siena College
Contact: Mariah Rodriguez
Phone: 518-782-6984
Email: mrodriguez@siena.edu
Website: https://www.siena.edu

Thursday,
October 13th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Onondaga Community College
Contact: Kimberly Fuqua
Phone: 315-498-2723
Email: k.fuqua@sunyocc.edu
Website: https://www.sunyocc.edu

Tuesday,
October 18th
12:30 PM
In-Person
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School: College of Holy Cross
Contact: Nicole Howell
Phone: 508-7932443
Email: nhowell@holycross.edu
Website: https://www.holycross.edu

Wednesday
October 19th
12:30 PM
In-Person

October 2022
DATE DETAILS

School: St. Bonaventure University
Contact: Charlie Randall
Phone: 716-375-2434
Email: crandall@sbu.edu
Website: www.sbu.edu

Thursday
October 20th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Oswego College
Contact: Yadi Aranda Burgos
Phone: 
Email:
yadira.arandaburgos@oswego.edu
Website: https://ww1.oswego.edu

Monday,
October 24th
12:15 PM
In-Person

School: Cazenovia College
Contact: Michaela Karcher
Phone: 315-655-7452
Email: mkarcher@cazenovia.edu
Website:
https://www.cazenovia.edu

Tuesday,
October 25th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Mercyhurst College
Contact: Nate Shemo
Phone: 814-824-2478
Email: nshemo@mercyhurst.edu
Website:
https://www.mercyhurst.edu

Thursday,
October 27th
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Cortland College
Contact: Leslie Hall
Phone: 607-753-2868
Email: leslie.hall@cortland.edu
Website: https://www2.cortland.edu

Monday,
October 17th
12:30 PM
In-Person
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School: Hobart and William Smith
Colleges
Contact: Grace Petry
Phone: 315-781-4782
Email: petry@hws.edu
Website: https://www.hws.edu

Wednesday,
November 2nd
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Keuka College
Contact: Annie Stull
Phone: 315-279-5701
Email: astull@keuka.edu
Website:  https://www.keuka.edu

Thursday,
November 3rd
12:30 PM
In-Person

School: Morrisville College
Contact: Lisa Godfrey
Phone: 315-684-6046
Email: godfrela@morrisville.edu
Website: 
 https://www.morrisville.edu

Thursday,
November 17th
12:30 PM
In-Person
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